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If Employed, Designation and Address of the Institution
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As a guest faculty, Dptt of Gandhian and Peace Studies
Advocate

GANDHI FELLOWSHIP

Gurukul institute sec 34 chandigarh

The Punjab State Cooperative Bank Sector 34 Chandigarh

Women Welfare Officer (contract basis) with Department of Social Welfare Women and Child
Development Chandigarh Administration

Dr. Vijay Chauhan, Assistant Professor, Department of Political Science, Maharana Pratap
National College, Mullana

Asstt. State Taxes & Excise Officer in the Department of State Taxes & Excise, Himachal
Pradesh

None

Assistant Professor Guest faculty BBPUCC Balachaur

N.A.

As a guest faculty, dptt of Gandhian and Peace Studies pu chd

Senior Research Fellow Department of Gandhian and Peace Studies
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Assistant Professor (Guest Faculty), Department of Gandhian and Peace Studies, Panjab

University, Chandigarh

Assistant Professor, Department of Gandhian and Peace Studies, Panjab University,

Chandigarh
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Sports Facilities of Panjab University

22 responses

Poor

Average —2 (9.1%)
Good 3 (13.6%)
Very Good —4 (18.2%)
Excellent

Availability of Library facilities of Panjab University

22 responses

Good 2 (9.1%)
Very Good —1 (4.5%)
Excellent
FR—1 (4.5%)
Improved a lot during this... —1 (4.5%)
0 5 10

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1TngQc_INk5fNbIXv6aVUbxp6_nBuYeg8RDSOtN3a7W!l/viewanalytics

|D Copy

13 (59.1%)

10 15

|D Copy

18 (81.8%)

15 20

8/10



8/25/22, 1:01 PM Alumni Feedback for the Session 2020-21
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Parents bring us in this
world, but, teachers shap...
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VIII. Your Contribution to the development of the Department/Institution
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| will definitely work more...

Gold Medal in M.Phil 201...
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